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As at date 09.04.2025  

 
 

2026 Monday 5 January  School Operations and Facilities re-open 

TERM 1 Thursday 29 January to Thursday 2 April, 2026 

10 weeks 

Summer 
uniform 

Wednesday 28 January Boarders return 

Thursday 29 January Term 1 commences | All students return 

Thursday 2 April Term 1 concludes | Last teaching day 

Friday 3 April Public Holiday | Good Friday 

TERM 2 Tuesday 21 April to Friday 26 June, 2026 

10 weeks 

Winter  
uniform 

Monday 20 April Boarders return 

Tuesday 21 April Term 2 commences | All students return 

Saturday 25 April Public Holiday | ANZAC Day 

Monday 8 June Public Holiday | King’s Birthday 

Friday 26 June Term 2 concludes | Last teaching day 

TERM 3 Tuesday 21 July to Friday 25 September, 2026 

10 weeks 

Winter  
uniform 

Monday 20 July Boarders return 

Tuesday 21 July Term 3 commences | All students return 

Friday 25 September Term 3 concludes | Last teaching day 

TERM 4 Tuesday 13 October to Thursday 3 December, 2026 

8 weeks 

Summer 
uniform 

Monday 12 October Boarders return 

Tuesday 13 October Term 4 commences | All students return 

Wednesday 2 December Final Teaching Day  

 Final Day Kindergarten to Year 2 

Thursday 3 December Celebration Day | Prize Giving | Years 3 to 11 

 Term 4 concludes 

Friday 18 December  School Operations and Facilities close 

2027 Monday 4 January 2027  School Operations and Facilities re-open 

2026 Monday 5 January  School Operations and Facilities re-open 


